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Operator: Wander Service: 025 Line(s) 215 215A 
Registration: PH/0005863/0215 Submission Date: 2006-07-06
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Operator: Wander Service: 025 Line(s) 215 215A 
Registration: PH/0005863/0215 Submission Date: 2006-07-06
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Operator: Wander Service: 025 Line(s) 215 215A 
Registration: PH/0005863/0215 Submission Date: 2006-07-06

Stop List (Map Order)

Stop Stop Code Locality Name Street Status Activity

1 340003096OUT Upper Heyford

(Oxon)

Upper Heyford Shop, Outside Camp Road PTP

2 340000498OUT Lower Heyford Village Hall, Outside Station Road PTP

3 340001796CNR Middleton

Stoney

Park Close, adj Heyford Road PTP

4 340003077OPP Highfield

(Bicester)

The Star PH, opp Bucknell Road PTP

5 340000926OPP King's End

(Oxon)

Villiers Road, SE-bound Villiers Road PTP

6 340000093BP3 Bicester Town

Centre

Bure Place, Stop 3 Bure Place PTP Pickup

only

7 340000195ALC Chesterton

(Oxon)

Green, nr Alchester Road PTP

8 340001813OUT Chesterton

(Oxon)

Red Cow, Outside Alchester Road PTP

9 340000801OUT Wendlebury Red Lion, Outside Main Street PTP

10 340000440OUT Kirtlington The Oxford Arms PH, Outside Oxford Road PTP

11 340000814OUT Weston-on-the-

Green

Ben Jonson PH, Outside B430 PTP

12 340000108OPP Bletchingdon Blacks Head, opp Islip Road PTP Various

13 340000376OUT Hampton Poyle Bell Inn, Outside Oxford Road PTP

14 340000032V Gosford (Oxon) Kings Arms, opp Bicester Road PTP

15 340001357OPB Garden City

(Kidlington)

Garden City, S-bound Oxford Road PTP

16 340001053SPD Summertown Summertown Shops, S-bound Banbury Road PTP

17 34000000012 Oxford City

Centre

Gloucester Green Bus Station, Bay 12 Gloucester Green PTP Various
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Operator: Wander Service: 025 Line(s) 215 215A 
Registration: PH/0005863/0215 Submission Date: 2006-07-06

Stop List (Map Order)

Stop Stop Code Locality Name Street Status Activity

1 340003096OUT Upper Heyford

(Oxon)

Upper Heyford Shop, Outside Camp Road PTP

2 340000498OPP Lower Heyford Village Hall, opp Station Road PTP

3 340001796OPP Middleton

Stoney

Park Close, opp Heyford Road PTP

4 340003077OUT Highfield

(Bicester)

The Star PH, Outside Bucknell Road PTP

5 340000093BPS Bicester Town

Centre

Bure Place, Arrivals Bure Place PTP Set down

only

6 340000926KRC King's End

(Oxon)

Villiers Road, NW-bound Villiers Road PTP

7 340000195OPP Chesterton

(Oxon)

Green, opp Alchester Road

8 340001813OPP Chesterton

(Oxon)

Red Cow, opp Alchester Road PTP

9 340001804PC Kirtlington Kirtlington Park, N-bound Heyford Road Various

10 340000801OPP Wendlebury Red Lion, opp Main Street PTP

11 340000814OPP Weston-on-the-

Green

Ben Jonson PH, opp B430 PTP

12 340000108OUT Bletchingdon Blacks Head, Outside Islip Road PTP Various

13 340000376OPP Hampton Poyle Bell Inn, opp Oxford Road PTP

14 340000032KA Gosford (Oxon) Kings Arms, Outside Bicester Road PTP

15 340001357OPF Garden City

(Kidlington)

Garden City, N-bound Oxford Road PTP

16 340001053SPB Summertown South Parade, adj Banbury Road PTP

17 34000000012 Oxford City

Centre

Gloucester Green Bus Station, Bay 12 Gloucester Green PTP Various


